Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Sew-Eurodrive DATA SHEET
SA37TDT71D4
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Sew-Eurodrive
Catalog number sa37tdt71d4
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Voltage 460 V
Frequency 60 Hz
Horsepower 0.37 KW
Current 1.9 A
Power 0.37 kW
Speed (RPM) 1380 RPM
Cooling Capacity 0.37 kW
Product Type Motor
Signal Type 460
Signal Level 460 V
Relay Specifications 460 VAC
Description
The SEW EURODRIVE SA37TDT71D4 motor operates at a voltage of 460V and a current of 1.9A,
delivering a power output of 0.37 kW at a frequency of 60 Hz. With a rotational speed of
1380 RPM, it is an ideal solution for applications requiring efficient cooling and
reliability. The motor features high performance and operational stability, which are
critical in industrial settings.